
Festive Cheer, Seasonal  
Pricelist and Opening Times  

A Merry
Luxtons Christmas



I would like to take this 
opportunity to wish all our 
lovely customers a fantastic 
Christmas and a wonderful 
2025! On the reverse, you 
can find our Christmas 
prices for turkeys, ducks, 
and geese. Don’t forget we 
also carry our regular range 
of beef, lamb, pork, and 
chicken, as well as game and 
venison. If you’re looking for 
something special, please ask 
a member of our staff, and 
we will do our best to source 
it for you.

We can’t promise that our 
Christmas offerings are the 
cheapest, but we believe we’ve sourced the best local products to ensure that 
the most important family meal of the year features fantastic ingredients. 
We have worked to minimize price increases and keep food miles down. Our 
turkeys come from Exeter; geese, chickens, and ducks from Crediton; pork 
from near Bude; and our beef and lamb are home-produced.

Happy Christmas

Seasonal pricelist

If there is a product you definitely want please order it early. This year 
like last years we are closing the order book on the 15th of December. 
Orders can be placed in person, by phone (0183754308) or email shop@
farmerluxtons.co.uk. Please don’t message us orders on Facebook. After 
the above date the  shop will remain fully stocked but we will not be able to 
guarantee all cuts available

Weight 		  Bronze Turkeys (Free Range)	 Farm Fresh (White)
4.5kg		  £78.00				    £73.00
5kg		  £85.00				    £79.00 
5.5kg 		  £93.00				    £86.00
6kg		  £100.00			   £93.00
6.5kg		  £108.00			   £100.00
7kg		  £113.00				   £106.00
7.5kg		  £119.00				   £112.00
8kg		  £125.00				   £118.00		
9kg		  £131.00				   £121.00
10kg		  £137.00				   £128.00
11kg		  £143.00				   £136.00

	
Other
Geese					     £20.50kg
Ducks					     £11.10kg
Large Chicken				    £9.65kg
Turkey Breast Roll			   £18.99kg



SHOP
Monday 16th - Thursday 19th December 7.30am-4pm

Friday 20th December 7.30am-5pm
Saturday 21st December 7.30am-4pm 

Sunday 22nd December 9.15am-2.30pm
Monday 23rd December 7am-4pm 
Tuesday 24th December 7am-12pm 

Wednesday 25th December - Thursday 26th December CLOSED
Friday 27th December 7am-4pm

Saturday 28th December 7.30am-4pm
 Sunday 29th December 9.15am-2.30pm
Monday 30th December 7.30am-4pm

Tuesday 31st December 7.30am-2.30pm
Wednesday 1st January - Thursday 2nd January CLOSED

Friday 3rd January 7.30am-5pm 
Saturday 4th January 7.30am-4pm
Sunday 5th January 9.15am-2.30pm

CAFE
Monday 16th December - Saturday 21st December 7.30am-4pm

Sunday 22nd December 9.15am-3.30pm
Monday 23rd December 7.15am-4pm 

Tuesday 24th December 7am-12pm Last orders 11am
Wednesday 25th December - Thursday 26th December CLOSED
Friday 27th December - Saturday 28th December 7.30am-4pm

 Sunday 29th December 9.15am-3.30pm
Monday 30th December 7.30am-4pm

Tuesday 31st December 7.30am-2.30pm Last orders 1.30pm
Wednesday 1st January - Thursday 2nd January CLOSED

Friday 3rd January 7.30am-4pm 
Open as usual from Friday 3rd Jan

 
 

Farmer Luxton, Stockley, Okehampton EX20 1QH
01837 54308 then choose option 2 

www.farmerluxtons.co.uk  
shop@farmerluxtons.co.uk

Seasonal Opening Times


